
SÄTZE

Ganzkörper Trainingsplan – Tag 1

MUSKEL
GRUPPE ÜBUNG WDH
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Bauch

Schultern

Beinpresse 4 120 Sek. 

PAUSE

10-12
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3

3

3

3
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10-12

90 Sek. 
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60 Sek. 


